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YouGov / Amnesty Survey Results

Sample Size: 1640 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 28th - 29th March 2018

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab Lib Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London Restof | Midlands / North | Scotland
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1640] 563 ]538] 100 | 645 700 | 794 | 846 | 184 ] 692 | 389 |376| 935 | 705 220 531 351 395 143

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
When Britain leaves the EU do you think you’ll
have more rights, fewer rights or about the same
amount?
Morerights 16 | 31 6 8 4 32 15 17 3 11 18 30| 15 17 13 18 15 15 18
Fewerrights 30 | 10 47 57 55 7 30 30 38 33 31 19| 35 24 37 27 30 26 41
About the same amount 38 | 49 32 27 27 51 | 41 35 29 38 41 39| 37 39 28 42 39 41 27
Don'tknow 16 | 10 14 7 14 10 14 18 29 19 10 11| 13 20 22 13 16 18 15
If after Britain leaves the European Union you
were left with fewer rights and protections,
would you be concerned or not?
Concerned 63 | 51 79 82 85 46 | 59 66 61 65 61 62| 67 57 68 62 62 58 71
Not concerned 21 | 36 8 8 7 35 | 26 17 16 17 24 27| 20 22 15 23 21 23 19
Dontknow 16 | 13 12 10 8 19 15 18 22 18 15 12| 13 21 17 15 17 19 10
Part of the EU Withdrawal Bill gives government
ministers the power to modify or change laws
without always needing a debate or vote in
Parliament, under a process known as
secondary legislation. Are you concerned or not
about this power?
Concerned 55 | 34 78 81 77 38 53 57 51 57 57 50| 59 50 57 53 52 56 60
Not concerned 26 | 49 9 14 12 43 32 21 17 22 28 38| 27 26 20 31 28 25 21
Dontknow 19 | 17 13 6 11 19 15 22 32 21 15 12| 15 24 23 17 20 19 19
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